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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2022-2023/

Date: 24.06.2023

Fee structure for UG-B. Sc I/II Semester Courses for the
Academic Year-2023-2024 and onwards

A: KARNATAK UNIVERSITY GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT

BH Fees for all categories
SI.No Particulars including General Merit
No.
(GM)
01 201 | Admission Fee 50.00
02 202 | Tuition Fee 1330.00
03 203 | Laboratory Fee 550.00
04 204 | Library Fee 400.00
05 205 | Sports Fee 250.00
06 207 | Poor Students Aid Fund 25.00
07 251 | Registration Fee 550.00
08 252 | Penal Fee 00.00
09 308 | Miscellaneous Fee (General) 00.00
10 422 | Youth Festival Fee 25.00
11 603 | Medical Fee 255.00
12 813 | Sports Development Fee 50.00
13 814 | Students welfare Fund 50.00
14 815 | Career Guidance Service Fund 30.00
15 816 | Student Safety Insurance 25.00
16 817 | College Development Council Fund 20.00
17 821 | NSS Fee 25.00
Karnatak University Student Benefit
18 824 Scheme (KUSBS) 30.00
19 828 | KU Corpus Fund Fee 140.00
20 831 | University Alumini Fee 00.00
Total Rs. 5,565.00
21 Enhanced Fees For General Merit Rs. 15,000.00
For SC/ST/C-1 (Below Rs. 2.50 Lakh Rs. 7,500.00
Income)
Grand Total For General Merit Rs. 20,565.00
Grand Total For SC/ST/C-1 (Below
Rs. 2.50 Lakh Incomg) fett Rs.13,065.00
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2022-2023/ Date: 24.06.2023

Fee structure for UG B. Sc I/II Semester Courses for the
Academic Year-2023-2024 and onwards

B: COLLEGE P.D. ACCOUNT

Fees for all categories
Sl.No Particulars including General Merit
(GM)
01 |CD.C 10.00
02 | Sports Fee 20.00
03 | NSS Fee 25.00
04 | Sports Development Fund 25.00
05 | Poor Students Aid Fund 15.00
06 | Youth Festival Fund 10.00
07 | Red Cross Fee 95.00
Karnatak University Student Benefit

08 Scheme (KUSBS) 20.00
09 | Student Welfare Fund 40.00
10 | Union Fees (Gymkhana) 485.00
11 | Caution Money 70.00
12 | Study Circle Fees 55.00
13 | Teacher Benefit Fund 75.00
14 | College Development Fund 270.00
15 | Identity Card Fees 55.00
16 | Reading Room Fees 275.00
17 | Magazine Fees 120.00
18 | Communication Fees 45.00
19 | Borrows Library Card Fees 25.00
20 | NCC fees 25.00
Total Rs. 1,760.00
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2022-2023/ Date: 24.06.2023

SPECIAL LABORATORY FEES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR-2023-24

In its wide letter dated 14-06-2022 No:KU/Aca/(S&T)/SSL-411/2022-
23/435%, Students who have opted Non-Grant-in-Aid subjects like,
Microbiology, Genetics, Biotechnology, Computer Science, Electronics and
Industrial Fish and Fisheries as one of the optional subjects (DSCC) have to
pay the additional fees given below. Students have to collect special lab fees
Challan from the Office. (Challan-3) or through SBI collect or KUD General
Fund.

. General Merit
SL.No Subject and Others SC/ST/C-1

01 Microbiology 15,000-00 7,500-00
02 Genetics 15,000-00 7,500-00
03 Biotechnology 15,000-00 7,500-00
04 Computer Science 15,000-00 7,500-00
05 Electronics 15,000-00 7,500-00
06 | Industrial Fish and Fisheries 15,000-00 7,500-00
o7 | Emhanced Fees for Grant-in- | pe 15 000-00 | Rs.7,500-00

Aid subjects

Grand Total Rs. 30,000-00 Rs. 15,000-00

*For SC/ST/C-1 students if Income is below Rs. 2, 50,000-00 have to
produce Caste and Income Certificate.


mailto:principal.kscd@gmail.com

"
5
\_

-
.,_4
|
3
»

§=

Karnatak University’s

KARNATAK SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARWAD =
Accredited “B” Grade (1 I‘j"
Phone No: 0836-2441146 &2215400  Fax: 0836-2744334 Ne¥r

Email: principal.kscd@gmail.com Web: https://kscd.ac.in/

Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2022-2023/

Date: 24.06.2023

Fee structure for UG-B.C.A (Bachelor of Computer

Applications) I/II Semester Courses for the Academic Year-
2023-2024 and onwards

A: KARNATAK UNIVERSITY GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT

BH Fees for all categories
Sl.No Particulars including General Merit
No.
(GM)

01 201 | Admission Fee 30.00
02 202 | Tuition Fee 890.00
03 203 | Laboratory Fee 350.00
04 204 | Library Fee 90.00
05 205 | Sports Fee 250.00
06 207 | Poor Students Aid Fund 25.00
07 251 | Registration Fee 1800.00
08 252 | Penal Fee 00.00
09 308 | Miscellaneous Fee (General) 00.00
10 422 | Youth Festival Fee 25.00
11 603 | Medical Fee 180.00
12 813 | Sports Development Fee 50.00
13 814 | Students welfare Fund 50.00
14 815 | Career Guidance Service Fund 30.00
15 816 | Student Safety Insurance 20.00
16 817 | College Development Council Fund 20.00
17 821 | NSS Fee 25.00

Karnatak University Student Benefit
18 824 Scheme (KUSBS) 30.00
19 828 | KU Corpus Fund Fee 140.00
20 831 | University Alumini Fee

Total Rs. 4,005.00
21 Enhanced Fees For General Merit Rs. 14,315.00

Enhanced Fees For SC/ST/C-1

(Below Rs. 2.50 Lakh I{1c0{ne) Rs.7,160.00
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Ref No: KSCD/Deg-Admiss/2022-2023/ Date: 24.06.2023

Fee structure for UG-B.C.A (Bachelor of Computer
Applications) I/Il Semester Courses for the Academic Year-
2023-2024 and onwards

B: COLLEGE P.D. ACCOUNT

Fees for all categories

SI.No Particulars including General Merit
(GM)
01 | Student Welfare Fund 05.00
02 | Union Fees 355.00
03 | Caution Money 40.00
04 | Study Circle Fees 40.00
05 | College Development Fund 80.00
06 | Identity Card Fees 60.00
07 | Reading Room Fees 200.00
08 | Magazine Fees 100.00
09 | Communication Fees 30.00

Karnatak University Students Benefit

10 Scheme (KUSBS) 15.00

11 | Borrows Library Card 30.00

12 | Course Development Fees (Per Year) 15,335.00

13 | Course Material Fees (Per Year) 2,360.00

14 | Teacher Benefit Fund 60.00

15 | NCC Fees 10.00

16 | Processing Fees 250,00
Total Rs. 18,970.00

A Normal Fees Structure for General Rs. 4,005.00+Rs.
Merit 18,970.00=Rs. 22,975.00

Rs. 4,005.00+Rs.

B Normal Fees Structure for SC/ST/C-1 18,970.00=Rs. 22,975.00

C Enhanced Fees Structure For General Rs. 22,975.00+Rs.
Merit and others 14,315.00=Rs. 37,290.00
S Enhanced Fees Structure For SC/ST/C- Rs. 22,975.00+Rs.
1 (If Income Below Rs. 2.50 Lakh) 7,160.00=Rs. 30,135.00

*For SC/ST/C-1 students if Income is below Rs. 2, 50,000-00 have to produce Caste
and Income Certificate.
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Subject wise student’s intake capacity for B. Sc.
Programme

wwog (Annexure) -1

SINo | Subjects (DSCC) Normal | - Enhanced Total
Fees Fees
01 | Chemistry 250 100 350
02 | Physics 80 40 120
03 |Botany 90 40 130
04 | Zoology 90 40 130
05 | Mathematics 150 40 190
06 | Statistics 50 10 60
07 Criminplogy and 40 10 50
Forensic Science
08 | Geology 50 10 60
09 | Geography 30 10 40
10 | Anthropology 30 05 35
11 | Biotechnology 30 10 40
12 | Microbiology 30 10 40
13 | Genetics 30 10 40
14 quustrial Fish and 30 10 40
Fisheries

15 | Computer Science 60 10 70
16 | Electronics 30 05 35
17 | Psychology 20 00 20
18 |B.C.A 40 140 180

Toyeod  BEr0 Red-20208 TIpd IpRd IREE IRD IonERY FHesd S INIYNYY
BRPYTRTETR WO WFT TR TOC3RCRRNVR &3F TOTWIHTNG.
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List of Discipline Specific Core Courses (DSCC) for B. Sc | SEM
under Normal Fees Structure

wabog (Annexure) -2

Sl Fees for For SC/ST/C-1
No DSC-1 DSC-2 Seats GM/Others | (Below Rs.2.5 L)
1 | Physics Chemistry 20 5605 5605
2 | Physics Electronics 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
3 | Physics Comp-Science 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
4 | Physics Mathematics 20 5605 5605
5 | Physics Statistics 10 5605 5605
6 | Physics Geology 10 5605 5605
7 | Physics Forensic Science and | g 5605 5605
Criminology
8 | Electronics Forensic Scienceand | 14| 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
Criminology
9 | Botany Electronics 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
10 | Botany Chemistry 20 5605 5605
11 | Botany Zoology 25 5605 5605
12 | Botany Geography 05 5605 5605
13 | Botany Geology 05 5605 5605
14 | Botany Genetics 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
15 | Botany Micro-Biology 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
16 | Botany Bio-Technology 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
17 | Botany Anthropology 05 5605 5605
Botany Industrial Fisheries 15 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
18 | Chemistry Mathematics 70 5605 5605
19 | Chemistry Zoology 10 5605 5605
20 | Chemistry Geography 15 5605 5605
21 | Chemistry Statistics 10 5605 5605
22 | Chemistry Geology 15 5605 5605
23 | Chemistry Forensic Scienceand |, 5605 5605
Criminology
24 | Chemistry Anthropology 15 5605 5605
25 | Chemistry Genetics 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
26 | Chemistry Micro-Biology 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
27 | Chemistry Bio-Technology 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
28 | Chemistry Industrial Fisheries 15 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
29 | Chemistry Psychology 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
30 | Computer Science | Psychology 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
31 | Computer Science | Mathematics 15 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
32 | Computer Science | Geography 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
33 | Computer Science | Statistics 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
34 | Computer Science | Geology 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
35 | Computer Science | FOrenSic scienceand | o5 | 1500045605-20605 |  7500+5605=13105
Criminology
36 | Computer Science | Anthropology 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
37 | Mathematics Statistics 20 5605 5605
38 | Mathematics Geology 10 5605 5605
39 | Mathematics Fo_r ensic Science and 05 5605 5605
Criminology
40 | Mathematics Psychology 05 5605 5605
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Forensic Science and
41 | Zoology Criminology 05 5605 5605
42 | Zoology Genetics 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
43 | Zoology Micro-Biology 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
44 | Zoology Bio-Technology 10 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
45 | Zoology Industrial Fisheries 15 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
46 | Zoology Electronics 05 15000+5605=20605 | 7500+5605=13105
47 | Zoology Anthropology 05 5605 5605
48 | Zoology Psychology 05 5605 5605
49 | Geography Geology 05 5605 5605
Total 545

B. Sc Programme: List of Discipline Specific Core Courses (DSCC) under
Enhanced Fees Structure:

wabog (Annexure) -3

SI.No DSC-1 DSC-2 Seats Fees for GM/Others For SC/ST/C.'l (Below
Rs.2.5 Lakh income)
1 | Physics Chemistry 25 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
2 | Physics Electronics 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
3 | Physics Mathematics 10 | 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
4 | Botany Zoology 10 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
5 | Botany Chemistry 10 | 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
8 | Botany Genetics 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
6 | Botany Geography 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
9 | Botany Anthropology 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
7 | Botany Geology 5 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
10 | Chemistry Mathematics 20 | 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
11 | Chemistry Zoology 5 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
12 | Chemistry Geography 5 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
13 | Chemistry Geology 5 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
14 | Chemistr Forensic Science 5
y and Criminology 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
15 | Chemistry Genetics 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
16 | Chemistry Micro-Biology 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
17 | Chemistry Bio-Technology 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
18 | Chemistr Industrial 5
y Fisheries 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
19 | Computer Science | Mathematics 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
20 | Computer Science | Statistics 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
21 | Mathematics Statistics 5 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
29 | Z00lo Forensic Science 5
9y and Criminology 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
23 | Zoology Anthropology 5 15000+5605=20605 7500+5605=13105
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24 | Zoology Micro-Biology 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
25 | Zoology Bio-Technology 5 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
26 | Zoolo Industrial 5
9y Fisheries 15000+15000+5605=35605 | 7500+7500+5605=20605
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